Additional shelf
extenders prevent
products from falling over
Food grade stainlesss
steel work top bench
Designed specifically for
seamless under-bench
installation
Adjustable shelving
for flexibility in
display configuration
Side-mounted slide-
out refrigeration
maximises storage
height and simplifies
maintenance
Castors (front
lockable) make
movement and
placement easy
Curved internal
corners simplify
food-safe cleaning
Stainless steel
self-closing
doors minimise
temperature loss
Precise
Dixell digital
temperature
controller
for accurate
temperature
UBF1360SD-NR
Underbench
Storage Freezer 282L LED
Bar Fridges & Freezers
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
UBF1360SD-NR
Underbench
Storage Freezer 282L LED
Bar Fridges & Freezers
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
2 Door 3 Door 4 Door
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
2 Door 3 Door 4 Door
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
85
0m
m
1360mm
140mm
85
0
m
m
70
0
m
m
37
1m
m
Top View
Front View
Model Number UBF1360SD-NR
Part Number 3736230-NR
Volume 282L
Unit Weight 109kg
Packaged Weight 114kg
Adjustable Temp. Range -22°C to -18°C
Max. Ambient Temp. 38°C
Climate Class 4M1
Energy Consumption 8.01kWh/24h
GEMS Star Rating 2 stars
Refrigeration Capacity 774W
Refrigerant R290
Rated Current 4.5A
Electrical Voltage 220-240V
Frequency 50Hz
Power Supply Single Phase
Power Plug 1 x 10A
Plug Location Bottom Right
Colour Stainless Steel
Internal Light No
No. of Doors 2
Door Type Solid
Door Style Hinged
Door Lock No
Self-Closing Door Yes
Door Swing Dimension 371mm
Total Depth of Door Open 1071mm
No. of Shelves Incl. Base
Per Door 3
Shelf Type Adjustable
Shelves Dimensions 333(w) x 530(d) mm
Temp. Controller Digital
Castors Yes
Warranty 2 Years, Parts & Labour
Bromic Extra Care
Packaged (mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1390
730
910
Internal (mm)
Width
Depth
Height
902
530
589
External (mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1360
700
850